
1.19

1.50

0.20

2.00

1.69

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

SCALE 

SIZE

CAD   FILE:                       

DWG.  NO.

C
SHEET 1 OF 1

REV.

DATEAPPROVALS

DRAWN

CHECKED

RESP ENG

MFG ENG

QUAL ENG

MATERIAL

FINISH

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF
NATIONAL PRODUCTS INC.  ANY  REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  WHOLE  WITHOUT
THE  WRITTEN  PERMISSION  OF  NATIONAL PRODUCTS INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

E

F

E

F

NATIONAL PRODUCTS INC.

1 TO 1

2.44

0.91

0.22

1.81

120°

120°

0.75

0.59


